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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Atlas Excavating Casey Dillon (765) 429-4800 caseyd@atlasexcavating.com

Blankenberger Bros. Inc Patrick Blankenberger (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbdigs.com

Bowen Engineering (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Clark Nickles Inc. Clark Nickles (812) 256-3477 clarknickles@insightbb.com

Crystal Excavating Crystal Miller (812) 664-0095 crystalexcavating@gmail.com WBE

Dave O’Mara Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

Force Const. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com DBE, MBE, VBE

Gradex Inc. Thomas Dapp (317) 573-3970 tom@gradexinc.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Infrastructure Systems Inc Jon Stalker (812) 865-3309 isi@blueriver.net

Lutgring Bros. Inc. Daniel Lutgring (812) 836-4300 lutgringbros@psci.net

Lykins Contracting Dave Lykins (812) 623-2244 d.lykins@lykinsinc.com

Mcalister Excavating Lynn Mcalister (812) 594-2402 mcalisterexc@uswdomail.biz

Mtchell & Stark Construction Brad Robertson (812) 966-2151

Reynolds Construction Leslie Archer (877) 770-0127 lydia.ellis@reynoldscon.com

Riverside Contracting & Excav. Lisa Hammock (812) 273-8796 lhammock@ riversidecontractingllc.com WBE

S&J Excavation & Concrete Shanty Morrow (812) 596-0332 shanty@sjexcavation.com

Thieneman Construction Ken Thieneman (317) 867-3462 ken.thieneman@thienemanconstruction.com

WB-Koester Construction (812) 214-2000 miehaus@wbkoester.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com
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